Tower, Plot No. 98, Udyog Vihar, Ph-IV Gurgaon, Haryana.
Place: Maharashtra, Date: 27-05-2023 Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd.

Mr. Sanjay Baburao Gaikar,
Soham Enterprises, Mrs.
Vaishali Sanjay Gaikar,
(Prospect No. 969613)

24-May-2023, 
Rs.55,02,889/- (Rupees

Fifty Five Lakh Two
Thousand Eight Hundred

Eighty Nine Only)

All that piece and parcel of the property being : House
No 802, Shree Ganesh Krupaa, Situated at Sy. No.
132/3/2, Land area admeasuring 5113 sq. ft., Built up
area admeasuring 4262 sq. ft., Krushnapada Highway,
Chirner, Uran, Raigad, Krushnapada, Chirner, Near
Shivdhan Patpedi, Raigad, 410206, Maharashtra, India.

Mr. Prasad Ramesh Bhande,
Neeta Prasad Bhande,
Prasad Dedecorators,

(Prospect No. IL10037796)

23-May-2023, 
Rs.8,80,449/- (Rupees Eight
Lakh Eighty Thousand Four

Hundred and Forty Nine Only)

Flat No-106 1St Floor, Carpet Area 427 Sq. Ft., Super
Built-Up Area 598 Sq. Ft., Bldg No Jb1, Puranik City,
S, Raigad, Thane, Maharashtra, India, 410201.

Mr. Dhiraj Janardhan
Kamble, Mrs. Sulbha

Dhiraj Kamble, (Prospect
No. IL10268053)

23-May-2023, 
Rs.7,51,698/- (Rupees Seven
Lakh Fifty One Thousand Six
Hundred Ninety Eight Only)

All that piece and parcel of the property being : Flat No
1305, Floor No. 13, Carpet Area 321 sq. ft., Super
Built-Up Area 321 sq. ft., L14, L, Sector No 40 ,
Kharghar Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra-400614.

Name of the Borrower (s)/
Guarantor (s)